100 and 180 mm
Programmable Chart
Recorders
RD200 and RD2800 Series
Starts at
$1430
� Simultaneous Digital
Displays of Multipoint Data

S
Comes with user’s manual, 1 pen per channel and 1 pack of chart paper.
Ordering Example: RD206, 6-point recorder, $1560.
Accessories
Model No. Price Description
RD200-RC $22 6-color ribbon cassette for RD200
RD2800-RC 60 6-color ribbon cassette for RD2800
180A-CP-0-100 12 Chart paper for RD2800 pen (1 pack)
RD200-CP-0/100 79 Chart paper for RD200 pen (1 pack)
RD2800-PASS 270 Parameter programming software
RD2800-KIDS 270 Data acquisition software
RD200-01 33 Red pen, 1-channel for RD200
RD200-02 33 Green pen, 2-channels for RD200
RD200-03 33 Blue pen, 3-channels for RD200
RD200-04 33 Brown pen, 4-channels for RD200
RD2800-01 38 Red pen, 1-channel for RD2800
RD2800-02 38 Green pen, 2-channels for RD2800
RD2800-03 38 Blue pen, 3-channels for RD2800
RD2800-04 38 Brown pen, 4-channels for RD2800
PE-1001 250 Reference Book: Instrumentation and Control
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
RD201 $1430 100 mm, 1-pen
RD202 1830 100 mm, 2-pen
RD203 2230 100 mm, 3-pen
RD204 2630 100 mm, 4-pen
RD206 1560 100 mm, 6-dot points
RD2801 1850 180 mm, 1-pen
RD2802 2490 180 mm, 2-pen
RD2803 3150 180 mm, 3-pen
RD2804 3850 180 mm, 4-pen
RD2806 2130 180 mm, 6-dot points
RD2812 2295 180 mm, 12-dot points
RD2824 3130 180 mm, 24-dot points
Optional Boards (Field Installable)
Model No. Price Description
RD2800-C422 $270 RS422A communication interface
RD2800-C485 270 RS485 communication interface
RD2800-C232 270 RS232C communication interface
RD2800-EI 270 Ethernet interface
RD2800-R6 255 6-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
RD2800-R12 510 12-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
RD2800-R24 670 24-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
Other Options (Only 1 Option Available Per Unit—Not Field Installable)
Model No. Price Description
RD-MATH $154 Mathematical calculation
RD-TOT 154 Totalizer
RD-FLOW 291 Totalizing/flow correction computation function (pen-type only)
RD-TFLOW 146 Basic + totalizing/flow correction computation function (pen-type only)